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VBET League
2021/22 18th round, Match #139

Friday, 12.12.2021, 19:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 1°C. Spectators: 1714

«Kolos» Kovalivka

2 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

25 Volynets Yevhenii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
5 Petrov Kyrylo
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
2 Rom Matija
90 Bohdanov Andrii
14 Milko Vadym (C)
69 Ilin Oleh
9 Diego
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
49 Sitchinava Nika

Substitutes
21 Novak Yevhenii
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
18 Kostyshyn Denys
11 Nuriev Anatolii
72 Fesiun Kiril
19 Renan
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
67 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

94 Penkov Herman
33 Honchar Igor
25 Horin Oleh
44 Matić Mislav
17 Knysh Danylo (C)
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
7 Kuliiev Eldar
47 Miakushko Serhii
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
2 Vekliak Bohdan
3 Bagayoko Siaka
11 Seleznov Yevgen
90 Baidal Anton
20 Bodnia Roman
99 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #139
Friday, 12.12.2021, 19:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 1°C. Spectators: 1714

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
11' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

15' 25 Horin Oleh

19' 23 Meskhi Mykhailo

25' 33 Honchar Igor
2 Vekliak Bohdan

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Nuriev Anatolii 55'

61' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
11 Seleznov Yevgen

49 Sitchinava Nika
19 Renan 64'

66' 7 Kuliiev Eldar

69 Ilin Oleh 66'

90 Bohdanov Andrii
18 Kostyshyn Denys 77'

83' 7 Kuliiev Eldar
99 Kobak Edvard

83' 52 Kovalenko Bohdan
90 Baidal Anton

83' 52 Kovalenko Bohdan

14 Milko Vadym 88'

88' 17 Knysh Danylo

88' 6 Petrusenko Oleksandr

15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


